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TR h7 45 RRK— Yt —
12 B AR B R

gitiNo. 22 ZF 4x100m A RFL—UJL— FiE

RERK 4:03. 64 B# B EAR FE. BF KE. B BK EEER (2022)
HSREE 8 3:59.97 BEH BB, DB OEM. HIEEF. KA #E AKX (2017)
BEERiL 4:10.00 #EO EH. 0K KB @& BH. AN BE EEE (2023)
E 51 4:11.92 BE-EH-EB-HFWL #HAEEH (2022)
[HZ 4 RE % 4:26.16
__ T hY—HIR 5:52.19
IR #/K F—L% ZE  RT.) Bl B
50m 100m &
1 6/4 #MFEHH R 4:28.07 CE
&5 LB =2 (0.61) 32.31  1:06.70  1:06.70
HwE M =2 (+0.24) 35.75  1:17.22  2:23.92
NI PP =1 (+0.39) 29.12  1:03.28  3:27.20
AR RZE =1 (+0.58) 29.46  1:00.87  4:28.07
2 5/4 EEZE =15 4:29. 21 9k
EE =B =2 (0.51) 31.55  1:05.90  1:05.90
He [EHEX =2  (+0.34) 3711 1:20.14  2:26.04
EH M =1 (+0.14) 29.38  1:02.36  3:28.40
B R =1 (+0.37) 29.27  1:00.81  4:29.21
3 4/4 FEJIKHE =15 4:38.30 TH#%
7K H = &1 (0.69) 33.33 1:09.76  1:09.76
£A &% 52  (+0.33) 35.43  1:17.23  2:26.99
ki 8Z =3 (+0.26) 29.43  1:04.61  3:31.60
He EK 52  (+0.28) 30.68  1:06.70  4:38.30
4 6/5 ENZ = 5% 4:42.59 8k
FIER  fEtH 52 (0.57) 33.33  1:08.80  1:08.80
Xt b &2 (+0.24) 38.27  1:22.35  2:31.15
RE EBE 52 (+0.53) 32.23  1:10.32  3:41.47
g HEH 22  (+0.22) 29.32  1:01.12  4:42.59
5 5/b IEEREGE Fo 5 4:44.24 T
kB EX =2 (0.61) 32,93 1:11.07  1:11.07
TH XA =1 (+0.38) 37.94  1:21.77  2:32.84
PelG  F1F =21 (+0.22) 30.89  1:11.17  3:44.01
R pcd 53 (+0.43) 28.81  1:00.23  4:44.24
6 4/6 IEERFE =g 53 4:44. 64 3%k
Eig B =3 (0.74) 36.69 1:16.03  1:16.03
RIR 2 =1 (+0.38) 34.68  1:14.73  2:30.76
Bl BT =1 (+0.47) 31.61  1:08.27  3:39.03
HHE B =21 (+0.47) 30.67 1:05.61  4:44.64
7 4/5 BEHIRA = 4:44 98 3k
A E =2 (0.67) 37.37  1:18.33  1:18.33
WK XEE B2  (+0.48) 38.35  1:24.93  2:43.26
H#E XkE =3 (+0.42) 29.38  1:04.04  3:47.30
BIE B &1 (+0.06) 27.36 57.68  4:44.98
8 4/3 #HWFEE =5 4:47.00 4R
A 2R =3 (0.57) 34.39  1:14.34  1:14.34
HILKXES =2  (+0.39) 36.57  1:20.19  2:34.53
RAE Ak &2  (+0.61) 31.49  1:09.34  3:43.87
B 1t =21 (+0.24) 29.96  1:03.13  4:47.00
9 5/3 {Z)I=kR = 4:47.45 4%
A B2 =1 (0.58) 34.06 1:10.24  1:10.24
#O EBEK &3 (+0.79) 40.71  1:27.78  2:38.02
BB k% =3 (+0.54) 29.01  1:03.87  3:41.89
mil BE =3 (+0.55) 31.05 1:05.56  4:47.45
10 6/3 E%(FR (=15 4:51.03 4%k
B &<b =2 (0.71) 37.10  1:16.92  1:16.92
EREEREE B3 (+0.22) 35.91  1:20.01  2:36.93
Fik s =1 (+0.47) 32.80  1:10.93  3:47.86
HH BE =21 (+0.43) 30.06 1:03.17  4:51.03
11 6/1 FEfE=kk = 4:55.34 6%
B DE =21 (0.62) 34.38  1:12.34  1:12.34
3] HBE =3 (+0.30) 39.42  1:23.64  2:35.98
KE KE =1 (+0.51) 34.82  1:17.08  3:53.06
#H FF B3 (+0.17) 30.11  1:02.28  4:55.34
12 6/2 HAEE =57 4:58. 63 64K
AR K =2 (0.56) 34.36 1:11.92  1:11.92
TEE ¥ B3 (+0.43) 40.46  1:27.40  2:39.32
=R EBE &2 (+0.50) 30.98 1:06.75  3:46.07
] BE B3 (+0.34) 33.95 1:12.56  4:58.63
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[HZ 4 RE % 4:26.16
__ T hY—HIR 5:52.19
B #/K F—L%& ZE R 1) R BR
50m 100m &
13 4/7 BAREWA =153 5:01.44 5%k
hEk FK =1 (0.72) 35.95  1:14.07  1:14.07
fRiE fEX 52 (+0.33) 39.75  1:25.60  2:39.67
B EBER BE1  (+0.49) 33.51  1:13.19  3:52.86
IE =1 (+0.49) 32.00 1:08.58  5:01.44
14 5/6 mE)IE =153 5:02. 99 3k
ME HE =3  (0.56) 35.99  1:16.14  1:16.14
=g 3 &3 (+0.35) 41.85  1:28.72  2:44.86
FRBEES =3 (+0.34) 32.66 1:13.75  3:58.61
Ro E7t =1 (+0.54) 31.12 1:04.38  5:02.99
15 5/2 IERRE =15 5:03.22 KT
B BE =2 (0.72) 37.09  1:18.11  1:18.11
JIF BREE =3 (+0.52) 36.63 1:18.82  2:36.93
A HE 22  (+0.42) 33.45 1:12.06  3:48.99
RiEFETHTE 52  (+0.22) 34.68  1:14.23  5:03.22
16 5/1 BEF/I =2 5:04.94 5%k
5 FK =2 (0.63) 35.95 1:15.34  1:15.34
NG =2  (+0.66) 39.94  1:26.44  2:41.78
EEp # B2 (+0.28) 32.50  1:11.17  3:52.95
FE YE =3 (+0.50) 33.22  1:11.99  5:04.94
17 6/71 BAR\ Fo 5 5:06.17 28k
Hx W& &1 (0.74) 390.30  1:21.54  1:21.54
WmE = =1 (+0.54) 43.95  1:32.99  2:54.53
HKEkE =21 (+0.41) 29.93  1:05.18  3:59.71
By =X =3 (+0.32) 31.30  1:06.46  5:06.17
18 5/7 8% =5 5:09. 71
mIBVFEY =1 (0.64) 40.71  1:25.12  1:25.12
FEFEE =3 (+0.54) 42,14 1:29.70  2:54.82
WARADY =1 (+0.49) 30.25 1:05.15  3:59.97
HZA B =3 (+0.41) 33.39  1:09.74  5:09.71
19 4/2 BART = 5:11.96 2%R
e FH5 =23 (0.72) 37.77  1:17.54  1:17.54
e H=X =3 (+0.52) 41.56  1:29.64  2:47.18
BAR T =23 (+0.62) 31.54  1:08.49  3:55.67
1E 7 =2  (+0.45) 35.99  1:16.29  5:11.96
20 3/4 =iFEdt =5 5:13. 36
o #= =2 (0.63) 40.49  1:26.06  1:26.06
iz BK =2 (+0.47) 38.36  1:23.99  2:50.05
it =3 =3 (+0.44) 32.89  1:12.05  4:02.10
BEMH = =2  (+0.55) 32.60  1:11.26  5:13.36
21 4/1 #HEBE = 5:24.72 4R
BIE 2 =23 (0.62) 35.50 1:14.68  1:14.68
i ke a1 (+0.44) 42.20  1:28.62  2:43.30
NI EE =3 (+0.298) 36.26  1:24.12  4:07.42
Ee %Ex =2 (+0.42) 35.67  1:17.30  5:24.72
22 5/8 RET{IUN (=15 5:25.54
INE O FIE =3 (0.71) 40.38  1:24.23  1:24.23
® 3 =3 (+0.30) 43.94  1:34.05  2:58.28
=il BE &3 (+0.21) 30.70  1:06.50  4:04.78
=REXE =2 (+0.34) 37.55 1:20.76  5:25.54
23 2/6 R = 5:26.24
WHE 1&E =3  (0.65) 47.51  1:41.13  1:41.13
AR BF =1 (+0.24) 36.24  1:18.90  3:00.03
hE NE B3 (+0.42) 36.91  1:22.34  4:22.37
H*E = =3 (+0.54) 30.03  1:03.87 5:26.24
24 6/8 FKiE =57 5:29. 69 4%
AH M &1 (0.62) 37.19  1:17.76  1:17.76
BAIE 3TE =3 (+0.398) 41.00 1:27.06  2:44.82
(227N 3 =2 (+0.47) 37.19  1:22.78  4:07.60
INE OB a1 (+0.52) 38.71  1:22.09  5:29.69
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26 3/2 =X =2 5:33.85
Jg LBE =1 (0.67) 40.94 1:25.86  1:25.86
FIg 1538 =3 (+0.29) 42.51  1:32.68  2:58.54
B|E XE B3 (+0.32) 35.66  1:19.24  4:17.78
BH =N =2 (+0.20) 35.18  1:16.07  5:33.85
21 2/4 BEER =5 5:35.37
B IF &3  (0.57) 38.63  1:21.28  1:21.28
BiF MK =3 (+0.74) 45.30  1:38.97  3:00.25
=pE B =2  (+0.51) 40.20  1:27.29  4:27.54
EH HER &3 (+0.52) 31.48  1:07.83  5:35.37
28 3/1 & =15 5:39.54
X% AR =3 (0.63) 42.27  1:28.75 1:28.75
WA XZE =3  (+0.39) 41.46  1:28.98  2:57.73
B2H =X 52  (+0.49) 36.74  1:22.53  4:20.26
RINERES =2  (+0.59) 36.83  1:19.28  5:39.54
29 2/5 1HE =15 5:40.01 6%
BE =F =2 (0.62) 3443 1:11.34  1:11.34
wmil X&= 52  (+0.56) 46.83  1:40.01  2:51.35
BRI M 22  (+0.43) 41.73  1:35.02  4:26.37
EZZOM =1  (+0.30) 34.35 1:13.64  5:40.01
30 3/1 R =15 5:42.25
FEBRRR &3 (0.798) 42,04 1:29.37  1:29.37
N [BE =3 (+0.54) 44.85  1:36.72  3:06.09
Nl B =2  (+0.48) 36.40  1:20.84  4:26.93
HE WX =3 (+0.39) 36.11  1:15.32  5:42.25
31 2/1 #HEEE = 5:45.75
& X&F =1 (0.77) 39.87  1:23.44  1:23.44
ER KT =2 (+0.76) 45.17  1:36.68  3:00.12
fRiE £l =2 (+0.55) 37.31  1:27.93  4:28.05
Bl Bk &2  (+0.55) 36.82  1:17.70  5:45.75
32 2/3 &I =15 5:47.15
BTEH = =1 (0.72) 43.82  1:30.67  1:30.67
RE F% 22 (+0.62) 53.35  1:54.38  3:25.05
= e =2 (+0.69) 35.04  1:16.30  4:41.35
X EX =1 (+0.38) 31.08  1:05.80 5:47.15
33 1/2 HmEZ&F*0TLx = 5:52.25
KRR EF =1 (0.69) 41.08  1:24.71  1:24.71
hE EK =1 (+0.62) 44.34  1:36.51  3:01.22
HH #@FE B3 (+0.49) 40.66  1:34.31  4:35.53
EM fnE =3 (+0.63) 36.09 1:16.72  5:52.25
34 1/3 HE*0TL* (=15 5:52.80
HE LE =3 (0.66) 40.28  1:26.66  1:26.66
HFExBEE B2 (+0.42) 50.40  1:49.61  3:16.27
wrx XxH =2  (+0.46) 38.53  1:26.83  4:43.10
TH Y =1 (+0.55) 33.70  1:09.70  5:52.80
35 4/8 EREx0TL* = 5:59. 61
WA ##EK =2 (0.61) 44.10  1:32.26  1:32.26
Bk =M &3 (+0.68) 52.59  1:54.44  3:26.70
L ESE =1 (+0.55) 31.54  1:08.08  4:34.78
FRILU = =3 (+0.58) 38.96 1:24.83  5:59.61
36 2/2 BITEEKTL* = 6:00.09
JIEF 7% 2 6 =3 (0.64) 40.48  1:24.16  1:24.16
nWe K a1 (+0.62) 45.97  1:40.59  3:04.75
BE X =1 (+0.38) 34.98  1:19.17  4:23.92
fRECZLIE =1 (+0.86) 42,16 1:36.17  6:00.09
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BEERiL 4:10.00 #EO EH. 0K KB @& BH. AN BE EEE (2023)
E 51 4:11.92 BE-EH-EB-HFWL #HAEEH (2022)
[HZ 4 RE % 4:26.16
__ T hY—HIR 99219 —
B #H/K F—L%A 2E RT.) 0% B
50m 100m &
37 1/6 BEZ+0TL* =21’ 6:00. 81 R
tkE &HE =1 (0.62) 37.17  1:18.00  1:18.00
EL m2 =3 (+0.59) 51.41  1:50.25  3:08.25
BA Eis =3 (+0.61) 35.51  1:30.73  4:38.98
iR EN B3 (+0.73) 38.62  1:21.83  6:00.81
1/4 %t =R £iE
&3 (——- )
&3 (- )
B3 (——- )
&3 (- )
1/5 1BE [y 5% EIE
&3 (- )
=3 (- )
&3 (—- )
=3 (- )
2/1 BESE = 5% EiE
=3 (- )
&3 (—- )
=3 (- )
&3 (——- )
2/8 {EFAE =R ZiE
&3 (—- )
=3 (- )
&3 (—- )
=3 (- )
3/5 HEA =5 EiE
&3 (- )
23 (—- )
&3 (- )
23 (—- )
3/6 INEF = (2
HH EA =2 (0.57) 37.70  1:17.19  1:17.19
il BN &l (- )
X 5252 (—- )
S ] &2 (- )
3/8 KH =5 %2
AF¥ BRI =3 (0.81) 43.27  1:31.36  1:31.36
BEKENLSE 23 (—- )
EINFEE &3 (- )
K& 36 23 (——- )
6/6 EW/INE = x4
i I3 =2 (0.55) 34.35  1:10.06  1:10.06
KA wdH =1 (+0.43) 36.23  1:18.88  2:28.94
=B Bl =2 (+0.55) 32.14  1:12.25  3:41.19
bFEKF &l (- )
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